We SCREWTECH produce miniature ball screw with high precision, low noise, good wear resistance. We
have a full set of professional production equipment and matching precision testing equipment including
internal thread grinder, external thread grinder,cylindrical grinder, turning&milling complex center,
machining center, projector, dynamic measuring instrument, etc. We focus on producing miniature
ball screw,custom ball screw,high speed ball screw, and bi-directional thread ball screw pair,as well as
precision sliding lead screws.
The ball screw minimum diameter can be 4mm.Ball screw accuracy grade:C3, C5 or C7.We can produce
the nut according to customer's application requirements.Both plastic and metal deflector are available.

14 600 600 700
16 770 770 1000
Note: if required length exceeds the number in table above, please ask Screwtech representative.
02
Round Nut with Flange   MIF
03
Miniature Ball screw
±0.2
F
Code d P Dw n Ca Coa K
Nut Dimension
D F B L W H X Y Z Q
MIF0401 4 1 0.8 2 40 51 2.8 10 20 3 12 15 14 2.9 / / /
MIF0501 5 1 0.8 3 / / / 10 20 3 12 15 14 2.9 / / /
MIF0601 6 1 0.8 3 66 111 6.8 12 24 3.5 15 18 16 3.4 / / /
MIF0602 6 2 1.2 3 73 121 6.8 12 24 4 18 18 16 3.4 / / /
MIF0801 8 1 0.8 3 161 403 14 14 27 4 16 21 18 3.4 / / /
MIF0802 8 2 1.2/1.588 3 222 458 13 14 27 4 16 21 18 3.4 / / /
MIF0802.5 8 2.5 1.2 3 221 457 13 16 29 4 26 23 20 3.4 / / /
MIF1002 10 2 1.588 3 243 569 15 18 35 5 28 27 22 4.5 / / /
MIF1003 10 3 2.0 3 245 570 15 20 37 6 32 29 24 4.5 / / /
MIF1004 10 4 2.381 4 468 905 17 20 37 8 38 29 24 4.5 / / /
MIF1201 12 1 0.8 4 173 317 15 20 37 5 28 29 24 4.5 / / /
MIF1202 12 2 1.588 3 334 902 22 20 37 5 28 29 24 4.5 / / /
MIF1202.5 12 2.5 1.588 3 355 981 22 20 37 5 28 29 24 4.5 / / /
MIF1203 12 3 1.588 3 365 990 22 22 39 6 32 31 26 4.5 / / /
MIF1204B 12 4 2.381 3 / / / 26 46 8 34 36 28 4.5 / / /
MIF1204C 12 4 2.381 3 / / / 24 40 6 28 32 25 3.5 / / /
MIF1205 12 5 2.0 3 619 883 22 22 43 8 38 31 26 4.5 / / /
MIF1402 14 2 1.588 3 354 1053 24 21 40 6 23 31 26 5.5 / / /
MIF1404 14 4 1.588 3 / / / 24 41 6 32 33 28 5.5 / / /
MIF1405 14 5 3.175 3 / / / 26 46 8 40 36 30 5.5 / / /
MIF1602 16 2 1.588 3 373 1200 26 25 43 10 40 35 29 5.5 / / /
MIF1602.5 16 2.5 1.588 3 400 1210 26 25 43 10 40 35 29 5.5 / / /
MIF1603 16 3 2.0 3 530 1380 26 25 43 10 40 35 29 5.5 / / /
MIF2002 20 2 1.588 4 / / / 30 50 10 40 40 35 5.5 / / /
Not: the size and shape of the nut can be made as per customers'requirement.
P: lead . Dw: ball diameter n: number of ball recirculation. K: stiffness (Kgf/μm).
Ca: basic dynamic rating load (Kgf). Coa: basic static rating load (Kgf).Q:oilhole
Code d P Dw n Ca Coa K
Nut Dimension
D L L1 T
MIA0401 4 1 0.8 2 40 51 2.8 10 15 5 M8x0.75
MIA0601 6 1 0.8 2 66 111 6.8 12 16 5 M10x1
MIA0602 6 2 1.2 3 73 121 6.8 12 20 6 M10x1
MIA0801 8 1 0.8 3 135 225 7.4 16 22 8 M14x1
MIA0802 8 2 1.2 3 135 225 7.4 16 27 8 M14x1
MIA0802.5 8 2.5 1.2 3 177 278 7.4 16 29 8 M14x1
MIA1002 10 2 1.588 3 185 305 9.0 18 28 7 M16x1
MIA1003 10 3 2.0 3 185 305 9.0 18 28 7 M16x1
MIA1004 10 4 2.381 3 395 590 9.0 26 34 10 M16x1
MIA1201 12 1 0.8 3 173 317 11 20 39 10 M18x1
MIA1202 12 2 1.588 3 173 317 11 20 28 10 M18x1
MIA1202.5 12 2.5 1.588 3 173 317 11 20 28 10 M18x1
MIA1203 12 3 1.6 3 173 317 11 20 33 10 M18x1
MIA1205 12 5 2.0 3 619 883 17 24 38 10 M20x1
MIA1402 14 2 1.588 3 287 633 12 24 38 10 M20x1
MIA1602 16 2 1.588 3 253 671 12 25 44 10 M22x1
MIA1602.5 16 2.5 1.588 3 253 671 12 25 44 10 M22x1
MIA1603 16 3 2.0 3 253 671 12 25 44 10 M22x1
Not: the size and shape of the nut can be made as per customers' requirement.
P: lead . Dw: ball diameter n: number of ball recirculation. K: stiffness (Kgf/μm).
Ca: basic dynamic rating load (Kgf). Coa: basic static rating load (Kgf).
Round Nut with Thread Mounting    MIA
04
Miniature Ball screw
Code d P Dw n Ca Coa K
Nut Dimension
D L
MIC0401 4 1 0.8 2 40 51 2.8 10 12
MIC0601 6 1 0.8 2 66 111 6.8 12 15
MIC0602 6 2 1.2 3 73 121 6.8 12 15
MIC0801 8 1 0.8 3 135 225 7.4 16 16
MIC0802 8 2 1.2/1.588 3 135 225 7.4 14 16
MIC0802.5 8 2.5 1.2 3 177 278 7.4 16 26
MIC1002 10 2 1.588 3 185 305 9.0 18 28
MIC1003 10 3 2.0 3 185 305 9.0 18 28
MIC1004 10 4 2.381 3 395 590 9.0 26 34
MIC1201 12 1 0.8 3 173 317 11 20 28
MIC1202 12 2 1.588 3 173 317 11 20 28
MIC1202.5 12 2.5 1.588 3 173 317 11 20 28
MIC1203 12 3 1.588 3 173 317 11 20 28
MIC1205 12 5 2.0 3 619 883 17 22 30
MIC1402 14 2 1.588 3 287 633 12 21 23
MIC1602 16 2 1.588 3 253 670 12 25 40
MIC1602.5 16 2.5 1.588 3 253 670 12 25 40
MIC1603 16 3 2.0 3 253 670 12 25 40
Not: the size and shape of the nut can be made as per customers'requirement.
P: lead . Dw: ball diameter n: number of ball recirculation. K: stiffness (Kgf/μm).
Ca: basic dynamic rating load (Kgf). Coa: basic static rating load (Kgf).Q:oilhole
Cylindrical nut without flange   MIC
05
Miniature Ball screw
SFK  Series
Code d P Dw
Nut Dimension (Kgf) ( K g f /
μm)
D F B L W H X Y Z Q n Ca Coa
SFK0401 4 1 0.8 10 20 3 12 15 14 2.9 - - - 1x2 64 97 5
SFK0601 6 1 0.8 12 24 3.5 15 18 16 3.4 - - - 1x3 111 224 9
SFK0801
8
1 0.8 14 27 4 16 21 18 3.4 - - - 1x4 161 403 14
SFK0802 2 1.2 14 27 4 16 21 18 3.4 - - - 1x3 222 458 13
SFK0802.5 2.5 1.2 16 29 4 26 23 20 3.4 - - - 1x3 221 457 13
SFK1002
10
2 1.2 18 35 5 28 27 22 4.5 - - - 1x3 243 569 15
SFK1004 4 2 26 46 10 34 36 28 4.5 8 4.5 M6 1x3 468 905 17
SFK1202 12 2 1.2 20 37 5 28 29 24 4.5 - - - 1x4 334 906 22
SFK1402 14 2 1.2 21 40 6 23 31 26 5.5 - - - 1x4 354 1053 24
SFK1602 16 2 1.2 25 43 10 40 35 29 5.5 - - M6 1x4 373 1200 26
SFK2002 20 2 1.2 50 80 15 55 65 68 6.5 10.5 6 M6 1x6 581 2284 48
SFK2502 25 2 1.2 50 80 13 43 65 68 6.5 10.5 6 M6 1x5 540 2381 46
Left hand thread are available for above items.
Code d P Dw
Nut Dimension (Kgf) ( K g f /
μm)